
Bhrigu Superfast Special/04049XX - COVR - NR 
BUI/Ballia to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal 

14h 15m - 886 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BUI Ballia 22:10 3 1 0 65 65 NER
2 KMDR Karimuddin Pur 22:39 22:41 2m 1 1 31 59 72 NER
3 GCT Ghazipur City 23:15 23:20 5m 1 1 65 45 74 NER
4 BSB Varanasi Junction 01:00 01:10 10m 1,2 2 139 20 77 NR
5 BSBS Banaras 01:21 01:23 2m 1 2 143 71 77 NER
6 GYN Gyanpur Road 02:11 02:13 2m 0 2 199 36 NER
7 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
04:00 04:05 5m 0 2 263 83 97 NCR

8 CNB Kanpur Central 06:25 06:30 5m 2 458 91 127 NCR
9 ALJN Aligarh Junction 09:53 09:55 2m 4 2 767 47 186 NCR
10 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 12:25 1 2 886 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (03:49)

Jun 02 2024 (03:49)

1

1


